
SKU: 512152
          

School And Gym Drawstring Laundry Bag

 Imprint Area:

Product Name:

Max Imprint Size : Front : 10''W  x 10''H

23'' x 35.5''  

Product  Information

Product Size:

Front side

Inverted 

Minimum Line Thickness

Due to product material, 
small text and details are 
not recommended.

0.4mm

0.5mm

Inverted 

Minimum Point Size

11 pts

11 pts

 Full Color Heat Transfer

Back side

23 inch

33.5 inch

23 inch

33.5 inch

10" W x 10" H 10" W x 10" H 


